
Contact Person State Phone Number Email Address

Clark, Scott` AK (907) 465-3509 notary@alaska.gov

State of Alaska Office of Lt. Gov. 240 Main St Room 301 

Juneau AK 99801

Hollowell, Steve AR (501) 682-3012

stephen.hollowell@sos.arkans

as.gov AR Sec. of State 256 State Capitol Little Rock AR 72201

Griffiths, Mimi AZ (602) 542-4758

AZ Dept of Gaming 202 E. Earll Dr #200 Phoenix AZ 

85012

Bogart, Betsy CA (916) 653-3595 notaries@sos.ca.gov CA Sec. of State 1500 11th St Sacramento CA 95814

Stewart, Alicia CA CA Sec. of State 1500 11th St Sacramento CA 95814

Maiolo, Deanna CO (303) 894-2200, ext. 6404 

Deanna.Maiolo@sos.state.co.u

s

CO Sec. of State 1700 Broadway, Ste 300, Denver CO 

80290

Whitfield, Andrew CO

CO Sec. of State 1700 Broadway, Ste 300, Denver CO 

80290

Moore, Shawn DE  (302) 857-3472 shawn.moore@state.de.us

DE Sec. of State Div. of Corporations 401 Federal St Ste 4 

PO Box 898 Dover DE 19903

Smith, Mike GA  (404) 327-9753 mike.smith@gsccca.org

GA Superior Court Clerks' Authority 1875 Century Blvd Ste 

100 Atlanta GA 30345

Cooper, Penny IL (800) 252-8980 Pcooper@ILSOS.NET 111 East Monroe St Springfield IL 62756

Sachs, Kathy KS (785) 296-3828 kathys@kssos.org KS Sec. of State 5832 SW 25 Topeka KS 66614

Cotton, Cynthia LA (225) 922-0507 ccotten@sos.louisiana.gov LA Sec. of State, PO Box 94125, Baton Rouge LA 70804

Moe, Brian MD MD Sec. of State Office Statehouse Annapolis MD 21401

Morris, Richard MD MD Sec. of State Office Statehouse Annapolis MD 21401

Owens, Teresa MD MD Sec. of State 16 Francis St Annapolis MD 21401

Parks, Loraine MD  (410) 974-5520 lparks@sos.state.md.us MD Sec. of State 16 Francis St Annapolis MD 21401

Schlein, Michael MD MD Sec. of State Office Statehouse Annapolis MD 21401

Beaudoin, Cathy ME Cathy.Beaudoin@maine.gov

ME Sec. of State, Bureau of Corporations, Elections & 

Comm, 101 State House Station, Augusta ME 04333-0101

Poulin, Tim ME  (207) 624-7533 Tim.Poulin@maine.gov

ME Sec. of State, Bureau of Corporations, Elections & 

Comm, 101 State House Station, Augusta ME 04333-0101

Datko, Ann MN (651) 566-0633 Ann.M.Datko@state.mn.us 60 Empire Dr., #100 St. Paul, MN 55103



Contact Person State Phone Number Email Address

Rieke, Brenda MO (866) 223-6535 commissions@sos.mo.gov

MO Sec. of State's Office 600 Main St (PO Box 784) 

Jefferson City MO 65101(65102-0784)

Branscum, Jean MT MT Sec. of State Office PO Box 202801 Helena MT 59620

Pedersen, Della MT  (406) 444-1877 depedersen@mt.gov MT Sec. of State Office PO Box 202801 Helena MT 59620

Haynes, Haley NC

NC Dept. of Sec. of State PO Box 29626 Raleigh NC 

27626-0626

Holder, Gayle NC

NC Dept. of Sec. of State PO Box 29626 Raleigh NC 

27626-0626

Marshall, Elaine NC

NC Dept. of Sec. of State PO Box 29626 Raleigh NC 

27626-0626

Stallworth, Ozzie NC  (919) 807-2111 ostallworth@sosnc.com

NC Dept. of Sec. of State PO Box 29626 Raleigh NC 

27626-0626

Feist, Mary ND (701) 328-3380 mfeist@nd.gov

ND Sec. of State 600 E. Blvd Ave, Dept 108, Bismarck ND 

58505-0500

Jobman, Judy NE  (402) 471-3921 judy.jobman@sos.ne.gov

NE Sec. of State 1445 K St Ste 1301 State Capitol PO Box 

94608 Lincoln NE 68509

Herrera, Patricia NM (505) 827-3637 Patricia.Herrera@state.nm.us

NM Sec. of State 325 Don Gaspar, Ste. 300 Santa Fe NM 

87503

Ethridge, Bru NV  (702) 684-5708 nvnotary@sos.nv.gov

NV Sec. of State, 101 N. Carson St., Carson City NV 

89701

Parrish, Julie OK  (405) 521-2179 julie.parrish@sos.ok.gov

OK Sec. of State PO Box 53390 Oklahoma City OK 73152-

3390

Watts, Mary Anne OK

OK Sec. of State PO Box 53390 Oklahoma City OK 73152-

3390

Wrosch, Tom OR  (503) 986-2371 Thomas.E.Wrosch@state.or.us

OR Sec of State Corporation Division 255 Capitol ST NE 

Suite 151 Salem OR 97301

Aronson, Marc L. 

PA 

Associatio

n of 

Notaries

One Gateway Center, 420 Ft. Diquesne Blvd., Ste. 401 

Pittsburgh PA 15222-1498

Ewing, Maureen RI (401) 222-3040 mewing@sec.state.ri.us RI Sec. of State 148 W. River St. Providence RI 02904

Jackson, Terrance RI RI Sec. of State 148 W. River St. Providence RI 02904

Gabriel, Marianne SD (605) 773-3539  Marianne.Gabriel@state.sd.us

SD Sec. of State, 500 E. Capitol Ave., Ste 204, Pierre SD 

57501



Contact Person State Phone Number Email Address

Fish, Fran UT (801) 538-1041

Office of Lt. Gov/Notary & Authentication, State Capitol 

Complex Suite E-325, Salt Lake City UT 84114

Mead, Linda WA (360) 664-1531 LMEAD@DOL.WA.GOV

WA State Dept of Licensing PO Box 9027 Olympia WA 

98507-9027

Roos, Audrey WA

WA Sec. of State Office Corporations 801 Capitol Way S. 

Olympia WA 98504

Skewis, Nancy WA

WA State Dept of Licensing PO Box 9027 Olympia WA 

98507-9027

Barker, Penney WV 304-558-8000 pbarker@wvsos.com

WV Secretary of State, 1900 Kanawha Blvd., Charleston, 

WV25305


